
European Grand Prix - 2nd Leg
Bulgarian Archery Federation (GP_Sofia)
Sofia (Bul), From 19-05-2009 to 24-05-2009

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
01 A 140 TRIVANOVIC Leontije SRB Serbia Recurve Bow Men

B 119 GOMBOEV Kheshegto RUS Russian Federation Recurve Bow Men
C 148 SLIWKA Grzegorz POL Poland Recurve Bow Men
D 17 VELIKOV Vencislav BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Men

02 A 139 PRODANOVIC Nikola SRB Serbia Recurve Bow Men
B 121 BUTUNOV Nikolay RUS Russian Federation Recurve Bow Men
C 90 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL Poland Recurve Bow Men
D 15 BONEV Boyan BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Men

03 A 138 DJURICIC Ivan SRB Serbia Recurve Bow Men
B 124 MALISHEVSKIY Leonid RUS Russian Federation Recurve Bow Men
C 93 HUSZCZ Maciej POL Poland Recurve Bow Men
D 16 HRISTOV Hristo BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Men

04 A 137 TASIC Ivan SRB Serbia Recurve Bow Men
B 123 SHESTAKOV Oleg RUS Russian Federation Recurve Bow Men
C 91 PIATEK Piotr POL Poland Recurve Bow Men
D 18 HRISTOV Javor BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Men

05 A 141 BEKIC Predrag SRB Serbia Recurve Bow Men
B 120 TSYREMPILOV Belikto RUS Russian Federation Recurve Bow Men
C 92 PROC Jacek POL Poland Recurve Bow Men
D 19 IVANOV Ivan BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Men

06 A 142 SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB Serbia Recurve Bow Men
B 38 SIMO Alvaro ESP Spain Recurve Bow Men
C 94 PUKALUK Maciej POL Poland Recurve Bow Men
D 69 FRANGILLI Michele ITA Italy Recurve Bow Men

07 A 24 CHRISTODOULOU Konstantinos CYP Cyprus Recurve Bow Men
B 36 MORILLO Daniel ESP Spain Recurve Bow Men
C 55 KADIDZE Tariel GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Men
D 71 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA Italy Recurve Bow Men

08 A 26 CHARALAMBOS Kourounas CYP Cyprus Recurve Bow Men
B 39 GOMEZ Andres ESP Spain Recurve Bow Men
C 54 BOLKVADZE Lado GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Men
D 70 DI BUÒ Ilario ITA Italy Recurve Bow Men

09 A 25 ELXELAH Mimis CYP Cyprus Recurve Bow Men
B 37 CUESTA Elias ESP Spain Recurve Bow Men
C 53 TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Men
D 72 GIORI Lorenzo ITA Italy Recurve Bow Men

10 A 104 KISALITA Ovidiu ROU Romania Recurve Bow Men
B  
C 45 NESBITT Mark GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Men
D 3 PETROSYAN Hovhannes ARM Armenia Recurve Bow Men

11 A 106 ALEXANDRESCU Cezar ROU Romania Recurve Bow Men
B 85 ARIFF FARHAN Ibrahim MAS Malaysia Recurve Bow Men
C 46 WILLS Alan GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Men
D 2 PETROSYAN Arshak ARM Armenia Recurve Bow Men

12 A 105 CIORNEI Daniel ROU Romania Recurve Bow Men
B 83 NASIR Nazrin Aizao MAS Malaysia Recurve Bow Men
C 47 PEART Michael GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Men
D  

13 A 80 DECKER Gilles LUX Luxembourg Recurve Bow Men
B 86 MOHD ZULKIFLI Tahil MAS Malaysia Recurve Bow Men
C 150 RUEVSKI Konstantin BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Men
D  

14 A 132 BOJKOVIC Marko SRB Serbia Compound Bow Men
B 29 NAVARRO Juan Francisco ESP Spain Compound Bow Men
C 11 GEORGIEV Iordan BUL Bulgaria Compound Bow Men
D 60 GIRARDI Fabio ITA Italy Compound Bow Men
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Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
15 A 129 MIOKOVIC Danilo SRB Serbia Compound Bow Men

B 30 GARCIA Francisco Javier ESP Spain Compound Bow Men
C 13 PETROV Viktor BUL Bulgaria Compound Bow Men
D 62 BOCCALI Herian ITA Italy Compound Bow Men

16 A 133 IGNJATOV Viktor SRB Serbia Compound Bow Men
B 28 PANIAGUA Carlos ESP Spain Compound Bow Men
C 61 MAZZI Stefano ITA Italy Compound Bow Men
D  

17 A 131 MATIC Slobodan SRB Serbia Compound Bow Men
B 102 PARASCHIV Marian ROU Romania Compound Bow Men
C 12 YOTOV Ivan BUL Bulgaria Compound Bow Men
D 5 VANDEPOELE Mathieu BEL Belgium Compound Bow Men

18 A 130 UROSEVIC Ljubisa SRB Serbia Compound Bow Men
B 100 BARON Viorel ROU Romania Compound Bow Men
C 81 AZIZUL AZRI Abdul Azis MAS Malaysia Compound Bow Men
D 6 KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL Belgium Compound Bow Men

19 A 23 PERDIKOS Marios CYP Cyprus Compound Bow Men
B 101 PUSCA Gigi ROU Romania Compound Bow Men
C 77 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU Lithuania Compound Bow Men
D 118 CHEPIK Dmitry RUS Russian Federation Compound Bow Men

20 A 147 MARSZALKOWSKA Ewelina POL Poland Recurve Bow Women
B 75 TOMASI Jessica ITA Italy Recurve Bow Women
C 126 MAKUSHINA Aleksandra RUS Russian Federation Recurve Bow Women
D 40 DELGADO Irene ESP Spain Recurve Bow Women

21 A 96 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL Poland Recurve Bow Women
B 73 CALLONI Ilaria ITA Italy Recurve Bow Women
C 128 BORODAY Tatiana RUS Russian Federation Recurve Bow Women
D 41 CABRERO Beatriz ESP Spain Recurve Bow Women

22 A 98 CWIENCZEK Maigorzata POL Poland Recurve Bow Women
B 74 BOTTO Anna ITA Italy Recurve Bow Women
C 127 DUBANOVA Victoria RUS Russian Federation Recurve Bow Women
D 42 BUITRON Gema ESP Spain Recurve Bow Women

23 A 97 KAMINSKA Joanna POL Poland Recurve Bow Women
B 76 SARTORI Guendalina ITA Italy Recurve Bow Women
C 125 TSOKTOEVA Darima RUS Russian Federation Recurve Bow Women
D 43 FOULON Magali ESP Spain Recurve Bow Women

24 A 99 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland Recurve Bow Women
B 56 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Women
C 20 MITKINA Plamena BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Women
D 108 TRUFIN Oana ROU Romania Recurve Bow Women

25 A 49 BURGESS Charlotte GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Women
B 58 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Women
C 21 HASAN Belmin BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Women
D 109 SIMONA Bancila ROU Romania Recurve Bow Women

26 A 50 OLIVER Amy GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Women
B 57 TSINTSADZE Natia GEO Georgia Recurve Bow Women
C 22 NIKOLOVA Rositsa BUL Bulgaria Recurve Bow Women
D 107 SARBU Luminita ROU Romania Recurve Bow Women

27 A 48 DOWNIE Emma GBR Great Britain Recurve Bow Women
B 4 GOHAR Shahnazaryan ARM Armenia Recurve Bow Women
C 145 STANKOVIC Ana SRB Serbia Recurve Bow Women
D  

28 A 146 JEPPSSON Jenny SWE Sweden Recurve Bow Women
B 27 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP Cyprus Recurve Bow Women
C 144 JOVANOVIC Marina SRB Serbia Recurve Bow Women
D  
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29 A 110 TONTOEVA Diana RUS Russian Federation Compound Bow Women

B 63 D\'AGOSTINO Katia ITA Italy Compound Bow Women
C 31 CUESTA Irene ESP Spain Compound Bow Women
D 135 CRKVENIK Albina SRB Serbia Compound Bow Women

30 A 116 CHEPIK Nataly RUS Russian Federation Compound Bow Women
B 64 CHITI Sarah ITA Italy Compound Bow Women
C 33 CERNUDA Dolores ESP Spain Compound Bow Women
D 134 MITROVIC Biljana SRB Serbia Compound Bow Women

31 A 112 MOZHAYKINA Marina RUS Russian Federation Compound Bow Women
B 65 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA Italy Compound Bow Women
C 32 AGUDO Fatima ESP Spain Compound Bow Women
D 8 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium Compound Bow Women

32 A 111 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS Russian Federation Compound Bow Women
B  
C 78 BABIBINA Jelena LTU Lithuania Compound Bow Women
D 7 GILLET Michele BEL Belgium Compound Bow Women
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ARM Armenia 1 27B 4 GOHAR Shahnazaryan Recurve Bow Women
1 11D 2 PETROSYAN Arshak Recurve Bow Men
1 10D 3 PETROSYAN Hovhannes Recurve Bow Men

BEL Belgium 1 32D 7 GILLET Michele Compound Bow Women
1 18D 6 KYRITSOGLOU Sam Compound Bow Men
1 31D 8 PRIEELS Sarah Compound Bow Women
1 17D 5 VANDEPOELE Mathieu Compound Bow Men

BUL Bulgaria 1 02D 15 BONEV Boyan Recurve Bow Men
1 14C 11 GEORGIEV Iordan Compound Bow Men
1 25C 21 HASAN Belmin Recurve Bow Women
1 03D 16 HRISTOV Hristo Recurve Bow Men
1 04D 18 HRISTOV Javor Recurve Bow Men
1 05D 19 IVANOV Ivan Recurve Bow Men
1 24C 20 MITKINA Plamena Recurve Bow Women
1 26C 22 NIKOLOVA Rositsa Recurve Bow Women
1 15C 13 PETROV Viktor Compound Bow Men
1 13C 150 RUEVSKI Konstantin Recurve Bow Men
1 01D 17 VELIKOV Vencislav Recurve Bow Men
1 17C 12 YOTOV Ivan Compound Bow Men

CYP Cyprus 1 08A 26 CHARALAMBOS Kourounas Recurve Bow Men
1 07A 24 CHRISTODOULOU Konstantinos Recurve Bow Men
1 09A 25 ELXELAH Mimis Recurve Bow Men
1 28B 27 MOUSIKOU Elena Recurve Bow Women
1 19A 23 PERDIKOS Marios Compound Bow Men

ESP Spain 1 31C 32 AGUDO Fatima Compound Bow Women
1 22D 42 BUITRON Gema Recurve Bow Women
1 21D 41 CABRERO Beatriz Recurve Bow Women
1 30C 33 CERNUDA Dolores Compound Bow Women
1 09B 37 CUESTA Elias Recurve Bow Men
1 29C 31 CUESTA Irene Compound Bow Women
1 20D 40 DELGADO Irene Recurve Bow Women
1 23D 43 FOULON Magali Recurve Bow Women
1 15B 30 GARCIA Francisco Javier Compound Bow Men
1 08B 39 GOMEZ Andres Recurve Bow Men
1 07B 36 MORILLO Daniel Recurve Bow Men
1 14B 29 NAVARRO Juan Francisco Compound Bow Men
1 16B 28 PANIAGUA Carlos Compound Bow Men
1 06B 38 SIMO Alvaro Recurve Bow Men

GBR Great Britain 1 25A 49 BURGESS Charlotte Recurve Bow Women
1 27A 48 DOWNIE Emma Recurve Bow Women
1 10C 45 NESBITT Mark Recurve Bow Men
1 26A 50 OLIVER Amy Recurve Bow Women
1 12C 47 PEART Michael Recurve Bow Men
1 11C 46 WILLS Alan Recurve Bow Men

GEO Georgia 1 08C 54 BOLKVADZE Lado Recurve Bow Men
1 25B 58 DIASAMIDZE Asmat Recurve Bow Women
1 07C 55 KADIDZE Tariel Recurve Bow Men
1 24B 56 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna Recurve Bow Women
1 09C 53 TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva Recurve Bow Men
1 26B 57 TSINTSADZE Natia Recurve Bow Women

ITA Italy 1 15D 62 BOCCALI Herian Compound Bow Men
1 22B 74 BOTTO Anna Recurve Bow Women
1 21B 73 CALLONI Ilaria Recurve Bow Women
1 31B 65 CAVALLERI Giulia Compound Bow Women
1 30B 64 CHITI Sarah Compound Bow Women
1 08D 70 DI BUÒ Ilario Recurve Bow Men
1 29B 63 D\'AGOSTINO Katia Compound Bow Women
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ITA Italy 1 06D 69 FRANGILLI Michele Recurve Bow Men
1 09D 72 GIORI Lorenzo Recurve Bow Men
1 14D 60 GIRARDI Fabio Compound Bow Men
1 07D 71 MANDIA Massimiliano Recurve Bow Men
1 16C 61 MAZZI Stefano Compound Bow Men
1 23B 76 SARTORI Guendalina Recurve Bow Women
1 20B 75 TOMASI Jessica Recurve Bow Women

LTU Lithuania 1 32C 78 BABIBINA Jelena Compound Bow Women
1 19C 77 SIGAUSKAS Vladas Compound Bow Men

LUX Luxembourg 1 13A 80 DECKER Gilles Recurve Bow Men
MAS Malaysia 1 11B 85 ARIFF FARHAN Ibrahim Recurve Bow Men

1 18C 81 AZIZUL AZRI Abdul Azis Compound Bow Men
1 13B 86 MOHD ZULKIFLI Tahil Recurve Bow Men
1 12B 83 NASIR Nazrin Aizao Recurve Bow Men

POL Poland 1 22A 98 CWIENCZEK Maigorzata Recurve Bow Women
1 03C 93 HUSZCZ Maciej Recurve Bow Men
1 23A 97 KAMINSKA Joanna Recurve Bow Women
1 24A 99 LESNIAK Natalia Recurve Bow Women
1 21A 96 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona Recurve Bow Women
1 20A 147 MARSZALKOWSKA Ewelina Recurve Bow Women
1 04C 91 PIATEK Piotr Recurve Bow Men
1 05C 92 PROC Jacek Recurve Bow Men
1 02C 90 PRZEPIORA Tomasz Recurve Bow Men
1 06C 94 PUKALUK Maciej Recurve Bow Men
1 01C 148 SLIWKA Grzegorz Recurve Bow Men

ROU Romania 1 11A 106 ALEXANDRESCU Cezar Recurve Bow Men
1 18B 100 BARON Viorel Compound Bow Men
1 12A 105 CIORNEI Daniel Recurve Bow Men
1 10A 104 KISALITA Ovidiu Recurve Bow Men
1 17B 102 PARASCHIV Marian Compound Bow Men
1 19B 101 PUSCA Gigi Compound Bow Men
1 26D 107 SARBU Luminita Recurve Bow Women
1 25D 109 SIMONA Bancila Recurve Bow Women
1 24D 108 TRUFIN Oana Recurve Bow Women

RUS Russian Federation 1 32A 111 BALZHANOVA Viktoria Compound Bow Women
1 21C 128 BORODAY Tatiana Recurve Bow Women
1 02B 121 BUTUNOV Nikolay Recurve Bow Men
1 19D 118 CHEPIK Dmitry Compound Bow Men
1 30A 116 CHEPIK Nataly Compound Bow Women
1 22C 127 DUBANOVA Victoria Recurve Bow Women
1 01B 119 GOMBOEV Kheshegto Recurve Bow Men
1 20C 126 MAKUSHINA Aleksandra Recurve Bow Women
1 03B 124 MALISHEVSKIY Leonid Recurve Bow Men
1 31A 112 MOZHAYKINA Marina Compound Bow Women
1 04B 123 SHESTAKOV Oleg Recurve Bow Men
1 29A 110 TONTOEVA Diana Compound Bow Women
1 23C 125 TSOKTOEVA Darima Recurve Bow Women
1 05B 120 TSYREMPILOV Belikto Recurve Bow Men

SRB Serbia 1 05A 141 BEKIC Predrag Recurve Bow Men
1 14A 132 BOJKOVIC Marko Compound Bow Men
1 29D 135 CRKVENIK Albina Compound Bow Women
1 03A 138 DJURICIC Ivan Recurve Bow Men
1 16A 133 IGNJATOV Viktor Compound Bow Men
1 28C 144 JOVANOVIC Marina Recurve Bow Women
1 17A 131 MATIC Slobodan Compound Bow Men
1 15A 129 MIOKOVIC Danilo Compound Bow Men
1 30D 134 MITROVIC Biljana Compound Bow Women
1 02A 139 PRODANOVIC Nikola Recurve Bow Men
1 27C 145 STANKOVIC Ana Recurve Bow Women
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SRB Serbia 1 06A 142 SVILANOVIC Dragan Recurve Bow Men
1 04A 137 TASIC Ivan Recurve Bow Men
1 01A 140 TRIVANOVIC Leontije Recurve Bow Men
1 18A 130 UROSEVIC Ljubisa Compound Bow Men

SWE Sweden 1 28A 146 JEPPSSON Jenny Recurve Bow Women
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A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

32 AGUDO Fatima ESP Spain 1 31C Compound Bow Women
106 ALEXANDRESCU Cezar ROU Romania 1 11A Recurve Bow Men
85 ARIFF FARHAN Ibrahim MAS Malaysia 1 11B Recurve Bow Men
81 AZIZUL AZRI Abdul Azis MAS Malaysia 1 18C Compound Bow Men

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

78 BABIBINA Jelena LTU Lithuania 1 32C Compound Bow Women
111 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS Russian Federation 1 32A Compound Bow Women
100 BARON Viorel ROU Romania 1 18B Compound Bow Men
141 BEKIC Predrag SRB Serbia 1 05A Recurve Bow Men
62 BOCCALI Herian ITA Italy 1 15D Compound Bow Men

132 BOJKOVIC Marko SRB Serbia 1 14A Compound Bow Men
54 BOLKVADZE Lado GEO Georgia 1 08C Recurve Bow Men
15 BONEV Boyan BUL Bulgaria 1 02D Recurve Bow Men

128 BORODAY Tatiana RUS Russian Federation 1 21C Recurve Bow Women
74 BOTTO Anna ITA Italy 1 22B Recurve Bow Women
42 BUITRON Gema ESP Spain 1 22D Recurve Bow Women
49 BURGESS Charlotte GBR Great Britain 1 25A Recurve Bow Women

121 BUTUNOV Nikolay RUS Russian Federation 1 02B Recurve Bow Men

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

41 CABRERO Beatriz ESP Spain 1 21D Recurve Bow Women
73 CALLONI Ilaria ITA Italy 1 21B Recurve Bow Women
65 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA Italy 1 31B Compound Bow Women
33 CERNUDA Dolores ESP Spain 1 30C Compound Bow Women
26 CHARALAMBOS Kourounas CYP Cyprus 1 08A Recurve Bow Men

118 CHEPIK Dmitry RUS Russian Federation 1 19D Compound Bow Men
116 CHEPIK Nataly RUS Russian Federation 1 30A Compound Bow Women
64 CHITI Sarah ITA Italy 1 30B Compound Bow Women
24 CHRISTODOULOU Konstantinos CYP Cyprus 1 07A Recurve Bow Men

105 CIORNEI Daniel ROU Romania 1 12A Recurve Bow Men
135 CRKVENIK Albina SRB Serbia 1 29D Compound Bow Women
37 CUESTA Elias ESP Spain 1 09B Recurve Bow Men
31 CUESTA Irene ESP Spain 1 29C Compound Bow Women
98 CWIENCZEK Maigorzata POL Poland 1 22A Recurve Bow Women

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

80 DECKER Gilles LUX Luxembourg 1 13A Recurve Bow Men
40 DELGADO Irene ESP Spain 1 20D Recurve Bow Women
70 DI BUÒ Ilario ITA Italy 1 08D Recurve Bow Men
58 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO Georgia 1 25B Recurve Bow Women

138 DJURICIC Ivan SRB Serbia 1 03A Recurve Bow Men
48 DOWNIE Emma GBR Great Britain 1 27A Recurve Bow Women

127 DUBANOVA Victoria RUS Russian Federation 1 22C Recurve Bow Women
63 D\'AGOSTINO Katia ITA Italy 1 29B Compound Bow Women

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

25 ELXELAH Mimis CYP Cyprus 1 09A Recurve Bow Men

F
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43 FOULON Magali ESP Spain 1 23D Recurve Bow Women
69 FRANGILLI Michele ITA Italy 1 06D Recurve Bow Men

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

30 GARCIA Francisco Javier ESP Spain 1 15B Compound Bow Men
11 GEORGIEV Iordan BUL Bulgaria 1 14C Compound Bow Men

7 GILLET Michele BEL Belgium 1 32D Compound Bow Women
72 GIORI Lorenzo ITA Italy 1 09D Recurve Bow Men
60 GIRARDI Fabio ITA Italy 1 14D Compound Bow Men

4 GOHAR Shahnazaryan ARM Armenia 1 27B Recurve Bow Women
119 GOMBOEV Kheshegto RUS Russian Federation 1 01B Recurve Bow Men
39 GOMEZ Andres ESP Spain 1 08B Recurve Bow Men

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

21 HASAN Belmin BUL Bulgaria 1 25C Recurve Bow Women
16 HRISTOV Hristo BUL Bulgaria 1 03D Recurve Bow Men
18 HRISTOV Javor BUL Bulgaria 1 04D Recurve Bow Men
93 HUSZCZ Maciej POL Poland 1 03C Recurve Bow Men

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

133 IGNJATOV Viktor SRB Serbia 1 16A Compound Bow Men
19 IVANOV Ivan BUL Bulgaria 1 05D Recurve Bow Men

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

146 JEPPSSON Jenny SWE Sweden 1 28A Recurve Bow Women
144 JOVANOVIC Marina SRB Serbia 1 28C Recurve Bow Women

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

55 KADIDZE Tariel GEO Georgia 1 07C Recurve Bow Men
97 KAMINSKA Joanna POL Poland 1 23A Recurve Bow Women

104 KISALITA Ovidiu ROU Romania 1 10A Recurve Bow Men
6 KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL Belgium 1 18D Compound Bow Men

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

99 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 1 24A Recurve Bow Women

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

126 MAKUSHINA Aleksandra RUS Russian Federation 1 20C Recurve Bow Women
124 MALISHEVSKIY Leonid RUS Russian Federation 1 03B Recurve Bow Men
71 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA Italy 1 07D Recurve Bow Men
96 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL Poland 1 21A Recurve Bow Women

147 MARSZALKOWSKA Ewelina POL Poland 1 20A Recurve Bow Women
131 MATIC Slobodan SRB Serbia 1 17A Compound Bow Men
61 MAZZI Stefano ITA Italy 1 16C Compound Bow Men

129 MIOKOVIC Danilo SRB Serbia 1 15A Compound Bow Men
20 MITKINA Plamena BUL Bulgaria 1 24C Recurve Bow Women

134 MITROVIC Biljana SRB Serbia 1 30D Compound Bow Women
86 MOHD ZULKIFLI Tahil MAS Malaysia 1 13B Recurve Bow Men

Page 2/4 Participant List in Alphabetical Order - 20090521.1901



European Grand Prix - 2nd Leg
Bulgarian Archery Federation (GP_Sofia)
Sofia (Bul), From 19-05-2009 to 24-05-2009

M Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class
36 MORILLO Daniel ESP Spain 1 07B Recurve Bow Men
27 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP Cyprus 1 28B Recurve Bow Women

112 MOZHAYKINA Marina RUS Russian Federation 1 31A Compound Bow Women

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

56 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 1 24B Recurve Bow Women
83 NASIR Nazrin Aizao MAS Malaysia 1 12B Recurve Bow Men
29 NAVARRO Juan Francisco ESP Spain 1 14B Compound Bow Men
45 NESBITT Mark GBR Great Britain 1 10C Recurve Bow Men
22 NIKOLOVA Rositsa BUL Bulgaria 1 26C Recurve Bow Women

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

50 OLIVER Amy GBR Great Britain 1 26A Recurve Bow Women

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

28 PANIAGUA Carlos ESP Spain 1 16B Compound Bow Men
102 PARASCHIV Marian ROU Romania 1 17B Compound Bow Men
47 PEART Michael GBR Great Britain 1 12C Recurve Bow Men
23 PERDIKOS Marios CYP Cyprus 1 19A Compound Bow Men

2 PETROSYAN Arshak ARM Armenia 1 11D Recurve Bow Men
3 PETROSYAN Hovhannes ARM Armenia 1 10D Recurve Bow Men

13 PETROV Viktor BUL Bulgaria 1 15C Compound Bow Men
91 PIATEK Piotr POL Poland 1 04C Recurve Bow Men

8 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 1 31D Compound Bow Women
92 PROC Jacek POL Poland 1 05C Recurve Bow Men

139 PRODANOVIC Nikola SRB Serbia 1 02A Recurve Bow Men
90 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL Poland 1 02C Recurve Bow Men
94 PUKALUK Maciej POL Poland 1 06C Recurve Bow Men

101 PUSCA Gigi ROU Romania 1 19B Compound Bow Men

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

150 RUEVSKI Konstantin BUL Bulgaria 1 13C Recurve Bow Men

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

107 SARBU Luminita ROU Romania 1 26D Recurve Bow Women
76 SARTORI Guendalina ITA Italy 1 23B Recurve Bow Women

123 SHESTAKOV Oleg RUS Russian Federation 1 04B Recurve Bow Men
77 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU Lithuania 1 19C Compound Bow Men
38 SIMO Alvaro ESP Spain 1 06B Recurve Bow Men

109 SIMONA Bancila ROU Romania 1 25D Recurve Bow Women
148 SLIWKA Grzegorz POL Poland 1 01C Recurve Bow Men
145 STANKOVIC Ana SRB Serbia 1 27C Recurve Bow Women
142 SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB Serbia 1 06A Recurve Bow Men

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

137 TASIC Ivan SRB Serbia 1 04A Recurve Bow Men
75 TOMASI Jessica ITA Italy 1 20B Recurve Bow Women

110 TONTOEVA Diana RUS Russian Federation 1 29A Compound Bow Women
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T Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class
140 TRIVANOVIC Leontije SRB Serbia 1 01A Recurve Bow Men
108 TRUFIN Oana ROU Romania 1 24D Recurve Bow Women
53 TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva GEO Georgia 1 09C Recurve Bow Men
57 TSINTSADZE Natia GEO Georgia 1 26B Recurve Bow Women

125 TSOKTOEVA Darima RUS Russian Federation 1 23C Recurve Bow Women
120 TSYREMPILOV Belikto RUS Russian Federation 1 05B Recurve Bow Men

U
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

130 UROSEVIC Ljubisa SRB Serbia 1 18A Compound Bow Men

V
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

5 VANDEPOELE Mathieu BEL Belgium 1 17D Compound Bow Men
17 VELIKOV Vencislav BUL Bulgaria 1 01D Recurve Bow Men

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

46 WILLS Alan GBR Great Britain 1 11C Recurve Bow Men

Y
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Division Class

12 YOTOV Ivan BUL Bulgaria 1 17C Compound Bow Men
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